
 Game Diamond #1 Diamond #2

# Date Day Time Home Visitor Home Visitor Umpires

1 Apr 25 Wed 8:30 JP Team Orange Snail Moffatt I Dream NPC

2 Apr 29 Sun 7:30 NPC Moffatt I Dream JP Team Orange Snail

3 May 2 Wed 8:30 I Dream NPC Orange Snail Moffatt JP Team

4 May 6 Sun 7:30 Moffatt JP Team NPC Orange Snail I Dream

5 May 9 Wed 8:30 Orange Snail I Dream JP Team NPC Moffatt

6 May 13 Sun 7:30 I Dream Moffatt Orange Snail JP Team NPC

7 May 16 Wed 8:30 JP Team I Dream Moffatt NPC Orange Snail

May 20 Sun

8 May 23 Wed 8:30 Moffatt Orange Snail NPC I Dream JP Team

9 May 27 Sun 7:30 Orange Snail NPC JP Team Moffatt I Dream

10 May 30 Wed 8:30 NPC JP Team I Dream Orange Snail Moffatt

11 Jun 3 Sun 7:30 Orange Snail JP Team I Dream Moffatt NPC

12 Jun 6 Wed 8:30 Moffatt NPC JP Team I Dream Orange Snail

13 Jun 10 Sun 7:30 NPC I Dream Moffatt Orange Snail JP Team

14 Jun 13 Wed 8:30 JP Team Moffatt Orange Snail NPC I Dream

15 Jun 17 Sun 7:30 I Dream Orange Snail NPC JP Team Moffatt

16 Jun 20 Wed 8:30 Moffatt I Dream JP Team Orange Snail NPC

17 Jun 24 Sun 6:00 I Dream JP Team NPC Moffatt Orange Snail

18 8:00 Orange Snail Moffatt I Dream NPC JP Team

19 Jun 27 Wed 8:30 NPC Orange Snail Moffatt JP Team I Dream

Jul 1 Sun

20 Jul 4 Wed 8:30 JP Team NPC Orange Snail I Dream Moffatt

21 Jul 8 Sun 7:30 JP Team Orange Snail Moffatt I Dream NPC

22 Jul 11 Wed 8:30 NPC Moffatt I Dream JP Team Orange Snail

23 Jul 15 Sun 7:30 I Dream NPC Orange Snail Moffatt JP Team

24 Jul 18 Wed 8:30 Moffatt JP Team NPC Orange Snail I Dream

25 Jul 22 Sun 7:30 Orange Snail I Dream JP Team NPC Moffatt

26 Jul 25 Wed 8:30 I Dream Moffatt Orange Snail JP Team NPC

27 Jul 29 Sun 7:30 JP Team I Dream Moffatt NPC Orange Snail

28 Aug 1 Wed 8:30 Moffatt Orange Snail NPC I Dream JP Team

Aug 5 Sun

29 Aug 8 Wed 8:30 Orange Snail NPC JP Team Moffatt I Dream

30 Aug 12 Sun 7:30 NPC JP Team I Dream Orange Snail Moffatt

31 Aug 15 Wed 8:30 Orange Snail JP Team I Dream Moffatt NPC

32 Aug 19 Sun 7:30 Moffatt NPC JP Team I Dream Orange Snail

33 Aug 22 Wed 8:30 NPC I Dream Moffatt Orange Snail JP Team

34 Aug 26 Sun 6:00 JP Team Moffatt Orange Snail NPC I Dream

35 8:00 I Dream Orange Snail NPC JP Team Moffatt

Aug 29 Wed 8:30 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Sep 2 Sun

R R Sep 5 Wed 8:30 2nd 3rd 1st 5th 4th

o o Sep 9 Sun 7:30 1st 4th 2nd 5th 3rd

u b Sep 12 Wed 8:30 4th 5th 1st 3rd 2nd

n i Sep 16 Sun 7:30 3rd 5th 2nd 4th 1st

d n Sep 19 Wed 8:30

Sep 22 Sat

Sep 23 Sun

BMSPL Schedule 2018

Playoff Weekend

Playoff Weekend

Long Weekend (Victoria Day) - No Games

 -- Double Header --

Long Weekend (Labour Day) - No Games

Rain Day - Make up game - rematch

 -- Double Header --

Long Weekend (Canada Day) - No Games

Long Weekend (Civic Holiday) - No Games


